QQZQ
QZQQ
P L U G - I N  D A T A  A C Q U I S I T I O N  B O A R D S
376
376
DAS-1700/1800 Series
High Performance
ISA-Bus Analog and

1-800-552-1115 (U.S. only)
Call toll free for technical assistance,
product support or ordering information, or
Pin Pin
(User CommonMode)U_CMMD 1 26 CH00HI
CH00LOor CH08HI 2 27 CH01HI
CH01LOor CH09HI 3 28 CH02HI
CH02LOor CH10HI 4 29 CH03HI
CH03LOor CH11HI 5 30 CH04HI
CH04LOor CH12HI 6 31 CH05HI
CH05LOor CH13HI 7 32 CH06HI
CH06LOor CH14HI 8 33 CH07HI
CH07LOor CH15HI 9 34 LLGND
(DAS-1700/1800ST-DA) 0DAC 2 10 35 0DAC 0 (DAS-1700/1800AO/HR-DA/ST-DA)
(DAS-1700/1800ST-DA) 0DAC 3 11 36 0DAC 1 (DAS-1700/1800AO/HR-DA/ST-DA)
+15V 12 37 -15V
LLGND 13 38 LLGND
DGND 14 39 GEXT
DI1 15 40 DI0
DI3 16 41 DI2
DO1 17 42 DO0
DO3 18 43 DO2
DOSTB 19 44 XPCLK
TGOUT 20 45 SSHO
MUX03 21 46 TGIN
MUX05 22 47 MUX04
MUX07 23 48 MUX06
+5V 24 49 +5V
DGND 25 50 DGND
DAS-1700/1800HR/ST
visit our website at www.keithley.com.
381
CAT_PDF/toc.html
P L U G - I N  D A T A  A C Q U I S I T I O N  B O A R D S
Q U E S T I O N
1-800-552-1115 (U
Call toll free for technical a
product support or ordering in
visit our website at www.kei
382
382
QQZQ
QZQQ
QZZQ
DAS-1700/1800 Series
O R D E R D E S C R I P T I O N
H A R D W A R E
DAS-1701AO 160 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O Board with gains of 1,
5, 50, 250 and two waveform quality analog outputs
DAS-1702AO 160 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O Board with gains of 1,
2, 4, 8 and two waveform quality analog outputs
DAS-1702HR High Resolution 50 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O Board
with gains of 1, 2, 4, and 8
DAS-1702HR-DA High Resolution 50 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O Board
with gains of 1, 2, 4, and 8 and two analog outputs
DAS-1701ST Standard 160 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O Board with
gains of 1, 5, 50, 250
DAS-1701ST-DA Standard 160 kS/s Analog and  Digital I/O Board with
gains of 1, 5, 50, 250 and four analog outputs
DAS-1702ST Standard 160 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O Board with
gains of 1, 2, 4, 8
DAS-1702ST-DA Standard 160 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O Board with
gains of 1, 2, 4, 8 and 4 analog outputs
DAS-1801AO 333 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O Board with gains of 1,
5, 50, 250 and two waveform quality analog outputs
DAS-1802AO 333 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O  Board with gains of 1,
2, 4, 8 and two waveform quality analog outputs
DAS-1801HC High Channel Count 333 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O
Board with gains of 1, 5, 50, 250
DAS-1802HC High Channel Count 333 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O
Board with gains of 1, 2, 4, 8
DAS-1802HR High Resolution 100 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O Board